Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5
High Attenuation Headset
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Attenuation headsets are
intended to provide protection against hazardous noise levels
and very loud sounds. The robust headset, designed to be
used in extreme environments, is easy to use and maintain.

Please recycle. Printed in Australia.
© 3M 2025. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100106703 UU008117143 • • MT73H450A GB 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Attenuation Headset
Headband, MT73H450A GB, J11 plug, Bright Green,
SLC₈₀ 37dB (Class 5), 1 EA/Case
7100106867 UU008117184 • • MT73H450P3E GB 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Attenuation Headset
Helmet Mounted, MT73H450P3E GB, J11, Bright
Green, SLC₈₀ 29dB (Class 5), 1 EA/Case
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
7100383334 XL001642484 • • Z3G/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Visor Range
Z3G/2 (25mm)
7100383325 UU010853503 • • Z3GS/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Scott Safety
Visor Z3GS/2 (25mm)
Accessories - Microphone
7100112094 UU008163634 • • MT73/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Water Resistant Standard Boom
Microphone MT73/1, 1 ea/Case
7100112112 UU008159483 • M171/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind Protector, M171/2, 2 EA/CS
7100379897 • • MT9-02 3M™ MT9-02 THROAT MIC DYNAMIC J22 350MM
7100064281 AT010580697 (AU)
XH001651328 (NZ)
• • HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene Tape
Accessories - Hygiene
7100107408 UU008117135 • • HY45 3M™ PELTOR™ HY45 Hygiene Kit (cushion and foam
liner)
7100064410 XH001651351 • • HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ Clean Hygiene Pads HY100A, 100
Pairs/Carton
7100064607 XH001655360 • FP9007 3M™ Peltor™ Padded Headset Bag FP9007, Black